Analyticom COMET

Date: 21.10.2021 Time: 21:55:27 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Sherif

1st assistant: Khalid Aied Khalaf

2nd assistant: Alyafei Mahmoud Faisal

4th official: Gamal Hussin Omar

Al-Arabi SC

74 Sataa Abdulnaser Al-Abbasi GK 10137

8 Ahmed Fathi Abdoulla C

9 Hamdi Harbaoui
12 Khalaf Saad Khalifa
19 Ibrahem Nasser Kalla
20 Abdulaziz Rashid Al-Ansari
22 Khalid Mubarak Al-nainimi
35 Mohammed Saad Al-Sulaiti
36 Mohammed Isameldin

Mohammed u23

66 Yasir Abubakar Issa
99 Mahdi Mazaher Torabi

21 Mahmoud Ibrahim Abunada u23

GK
3 Dahbor Mohammad Mesleh
4 Abdulrahman Anad A IDeri
6 Abdulla Hassan Al-Marafi
11 Mohamed Salah Elneel
13 Andres Sebastian Quintana
14 Fahad Khalfan Albulushi

15 Jassem Gaber Abdulsallam u23

23 Fahad Ali Obaid

27 Gaser Yahia Madani

33 Abdul Rahim Yousuf ALbalushi
u23

72 Ahmed Mohamed Abotrika u23

Heimir Hallgrimsson

Khalifa Hashim Al-Sada
Mashel Mohammed Al-malek

12194
23771
13526
13166
7572
14003
14094

16802

15672
10197
6

18394

14059
12774
7685
6801
11597
9535
17560
12300
7573

20947
49152

Date/time: 14.10.2020 19:45 AST
Stadium: Grand Hamad Stadium

Goals

36

Y R

74

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 20/21 B

Al-Arabi SC -Al-Rayyan SC
1:1 (1:1)

Round: 3
Match number: 17

S

(22) 46
(20) 46
(9) 46
(36) 71

(35) 83

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Ismail Hassan
Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor

General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Hamad Eid Elenazi

Al-Rayyan SC
1 Fahad Younis Baker GK
2 Mohamed Alaaeldin
Abdelmotaal
5 Dami Terawari
16 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-
Harazi
19 Ibrahim Abdelhalim Masoud
20 Naif Abdulraheem Alhadhrami
u23
21 Mohammed Juma Al-Alawi

22 Yohan Alexander Boli

25 Gabriel Mercado C

70 Khaled Ali Binsabaa u23
52 Ahmed Mohamed ElSayed

30 Oumar Barry GK

15 Moufak Awad Ahmed

17 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia u23
18 Mekki Mohsen Tombari u23
24 Yousif Umar Fakharuddin u23
27 Mubarak Eid Al-Nasser u23
33 Ali Fereydoun Shahosseini

77 Hadi Ali Tabasideh u23

99 Salem Sultan Al-Sufiani u23

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

CONFIRMED Mohmoud Sheikhan 14.10.2020 18:24:40 AST

11095
14592
17106
20326
13698
18723

15631
93877
84893
17891
14699

12501
16382
18429
19690
15312
18164
19858
19504
17797

Goals Y R S
5

30

50
(19) 60
(16) 60
(21) 85
(70) 69
(20) 85

Diego Aguirre Camblor
Juan Jose Verzeri
Omer Saleh Al-Azani

CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 14.10.2020 18:31:12 AST

Score 0:1 | 1:1
Scorer/Min |20] 5 2236 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Arabi SC: 12 Khalaf Saad Khalifa (74 - Stopping promising); Al-Rayyan SC: 21 Mohammed Juma Al-Alawi (30 - Unsporting
behavior / recklessness); 523 Ahmed Mohamed EISayed (50 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED
Mohammed Al-Sherif
14.10.2020 22:28:31 AST

Al-Arabi SC - Al-Rayyan SC 1:1

Page: 1/1



Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi :4=a  AST 21:55:27 :<d 0 21.10.2021 g\

Analyticom COMET

(19) 60
(16) 60

(21) 85

(70) 69
(20) 85

aaaaaa

P
2020-21

R'Y

30

50

Js¥) Gl

1O saa Ll

alaaly

shalS (5 sal a0
GoRod A A OlA
Soal s e

11095
14592
17106
20326
13698
18723
15631
93877
84893
17891
14699

12501
16382
18429
19690
15312
18164
19858
19504
17797

Ay yenl) 2}

B jlal) &

B 20/21 ax34l - Ooredoo (s

Sl Lﬁdu'cﬁﬂ‘ Lg.:l.ﬁ‘
1:1 (1:1)

3 g sy

17 Bkl 8

Sielad (puan 1alSal e

s Jine 181 bl ) e
saeall AR daal aladl Guddl)
ol me das 1 aSle W) g gl

Gl U
GK sk (sis 2¢d1
Jaiadlae palleSle daaa 2
EBY PRl
Al dana as llae 16
e aalallne a3 19
U23 o paall o Hllae 2520
slal) dzan 2ena 21
st 2l a5 22
C S di 4225
U23 4xse 2 Sle A 70
2l deas 2eal 52

GK b e 30

psafd pase (385015

U23 apaall gl 3 e 17
U23 ikl uae S 18
U23 () )30 jee Chusy24
U23 »alll ye ¢l e 27
mald g9 e 33

U23 o2l e 5ala 77

u23 Shiall (el Bl 99

S

(22) 46
(20) 46
(9) 46
(36) 71

(35) 83

S

S e L

Lﬁ‘)““

Omar Alazani 14.10.2020 18:31:12 AST 4w <l

R'Y

74

alai

36

AST 19:45 14.10.2020 = sll / &l
J:‘:‘S” des Al :g_ulon

10137
12194
23771
13526
13166
7572
14003
14094
16802
15672
10197

18394
14059
12774
7685
6801
11597
9535
17560
12300
7573
20947
49152

B

KPEUNKPEN IVEONL B I [PUEN

Gla ale A ) aelus S
@) 3 5an0 Jead 1 AU 2elisa oS
e O Jan 1l oSS

g..i)di (é.\L'd\

GK (bl jpalillae okl 74
C allae a3 2ea) 8
Skl 52 9

Call e aadl 12

A pals e:m\)..:\ 19

¥l 23l 5 allae 20

il &5l AllA 22

Dl a2 35

U23 s (gl slac 205436

e Sl i 66

2 alae 536499

U23 GK s2is) atl il 2505021
D5 dana gl B3
ol e cpea yllae 4
ol Cpua alllae 6

Ll 68 Ly sae Olifbasn ( p230 13

bl lls 2 14

U23 2l s aula 15

e e %823

e omy ula 27

U23 sl g s jllae 33

U23 45, 5igl dene 2eal 72

Osman yalsa jram

bl eﬂu 4&3&;
AL dans Jaiia

Mohmoud Sheikhan 14.10.2020 18:24:40 AST 4 St &

1:1 | 1:0 i

[ 13622 5 20 SRRV

&S/l a4y

e dsle - 50) and) dess 2aa) 523 5(Lsed omb) e Aolu - 30) bl dran 2ane 21 10l (2b (3305 dana pie - 74) QA i addi 12 1 el aldd) 1l AN

Lale

Mohammed Al-Sherif

14.10.2020 22:28:31 AST

Gl :C

Jlasi

ool pola :GK

'S

BRNIUE
el ol o 3 on :0G

(L&) =l

Jhal 1S 2Y
¢l» 4= :PK

88 O e s 5 ) sally mlla sed UL 5 Lad ) 44 A5 5 5 5 gnalll (3 5k (e Caaia 34401 o2a

1/1 i

11 gl gali - el gl



